
Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Overall record: 22-6  • Conference: 10-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 14-3  • Away: 4-1  • Neutral: 4-2
vs National ranked: 7-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l
Elaine Chervinsky 28-8 12-2 16-6 6-1 2-0 8-1 2-1 --- --- --- 9-7 0-0
Melodie Collard 25-12 14-6 11-6 6-3 --- --- 1-0 3-3 4-2 6-1 5-3 0-0
Nicole Kiefer 2-8 1-0 1-8 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-1 0-0
Karolina Kozakova 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 1-2 1-1 1-0 --- 0-3 0-0
Isabelle Lacy 6-5 6-5 0-0 2-2 --- --- 3-0 2-3 0-2 1-0 1-2 0-0
Zara Larke 8-4 0-0 8-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Blanca Pico Navarro 13-8 7-2 6-6 3-1 --- --- --- --- 2-1 5-1 0-0 0-0
Meggie Navarro 1-6 0-0 1-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Martina Genis Salas 25-14 15-8 10-6 7-2 --- --- 2-0 5-2 5-4 3-2 2-6 0-0
Annabelle Xu 22-12 9-7 13-5 4-2 4-3 3-1 2-3 --- --- --- 5-8 0-0
Sara Ziodato 20-7 15-5 5-2 6-3 8-5 3-0 2-0 2-0 --- --- 9-5 0-0
Totals 153-88 82-39 71-49 34-14 14-8 14-3 13-6 13-9 12-9 16-4 31-35 0-0
Percentage .635 .678 .592 .708 .636 .824 .684 .591 .571 .800 .470 .000

vs ranked

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard 31-3 14-2 17-1 6-1 14-2 --- --- 9-2 0-0
Meggie Navarro/Martina Genis Salas 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Nicole Kiefer/Zara Larke 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Zara Larke/Meggie Navarro 4-0 0-0 4-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Martina Genis Salas/Annabelle Xu 28-9 17-6 11-3 9-2 --- 17-6 --- 3-3 0-0
Meggie Navarro/Sara Ziodato 14-8 8-4 6-4 2-2 --- --- 8-4 1-6 0-0
Nicole Kiefer/Meggie Navarro 1-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Zara Larke/Blanca Pico Navarro 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Nicole Kiefer/Martina Genis Salas 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Nicole Kiefer/Annabelle Xu 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Zara Larke/Martina Genis Salas 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Nicole Kiefer/Blanca Pico Navarro 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Karolina Kozakova/Sara Ziodato 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-1 --- 1-0 2-2 0-1 0-0
Melodie Collard/Karolina Kozakova 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 --- --- 1-1 0-0
Melodie Collard/Isabelle Lacy 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Elaine Chervinsky/Isabelle Lacy 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Isabelle Lacy/Sara Ziodato 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-1 --- --- 2-1 1-0 0-0
Elaine Chervinsky/Meggie Navarro 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0
Totals 89-35 46-20 43-15 20-10 15-7 18-6 13-7 15-14 0-0
Percentage .718 .697 .741 .667 .682 .750 .650 .517 .000



Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 13-15, 2024 Kitty Harrison Invitational  (Chapel Hill, NC)
Sep 21-29 ITA All-American  (Cary, NC)
Oct 4-6, 2024 Wahoowa Invitational  (Charlottesville, Va)
Oct 17-22, 2024 ITA Atlantic Regional  (Charlottesville, Va.)
Oct 24-26, 2024 Tennessee Invite  (Knoxville, Tenn)
Nov 7-10, 2024 ITA East Sectional  (Chapel Hill, NC)
Nov 20-24, 2024 NCAA Individuals  (Waco, Texas)
Jan 15, 2025 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY W 7-0 1-0 0-0
Jan 15, 2025 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY W 7-0 2-0 0-0
Jan 18, 2025 JAMES MADISON W 7-0 3-0 0-0 #9
Jan 20, 2025 #6 NORTH CAROLINA W 4-3 4-0 0-0 #9
Jan 24, 2025 NEW MEXICO W 4-0 5-0 0-0 #5
Jan 25, 2025 #7 DUKE W 4-3 6-0 0-0 #5
Feb 01, 2025 #7 MICHIGAN L 2-4 6-1 0-0 #5
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee W 4-2 7-1 0-0 #5
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina W 4-3 8-1 0-0 #5
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia L 0-4 8-2 0-0 #5

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 CLEMSON W 4-0 9-2 1-0 #2
* Feb 23, 2025 GEORGIA TECH W 4-2 10-2 2-0 #2
* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU W 4-3 11-2 3-0 #1
* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest W 4-1 12-2 4-0 #2
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State L 2-4 12-3 4-1 #2
* Mar 21, 2025 CAL L 1-4 12-4 4-2 #2
* Mar 23, 2025 STANFORD W 4-0 13-4 5-2 #2
* Mar 28, 2025 LOUISVILLE W 4-1 14-4 6-2 #5
* Mar 30, 2025 NOTRE DAME W 4-1 15-4 7-2 #5
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College W 4-0 16-4 8-2 #5
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse W 4-1 17-4 9-2 #5
* Apr 10, 2025 VIRGINIA TECH W 4-0 18-4 10-2 #7

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal W 4-0 19-4 10-2 #7
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke W 4-2 20-4 10-2 #7
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina L 0-4 20-5 10-2 #7
May 2, 2025 FDU W 4-0 21-5 10-2 #7
May 3, 2025 ILLINOIS W 4-1 22-5 10-2 #7
May 9, 2025 #10 TENNESSEE L 0-4 22-6 10-2 #7

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Elaine Chervinsky 31-5 14-4 17-1 6-3 14-4 --- --- 9-3 0-0
Melodie Collard 32-6 15-5 17-1 6-2 15-5 --- --- 10-3 0-0
Martina Genis Salas 29-11 17-6 12-5 9-2 --- 17-6 --- 3-3 0-0
Zara Larke 7-4 0-0 7-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Blanca Pico Navarro 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Meggie Navarro 19-11 9-5 10-6 2-3 0-1 --- 9-4 1-7 0-0
Nicole Kiefer 3-3 1-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Annabelle Xu 29-9 17-6 12-3 9-2 --- 17-6 --- 3-3 0-0
Sara Ziodato 19-11 13-7 6-4 5-4 --- 1-0 12-7 2-7 0-0
Karolina Kozakova 4-4 4-4 0-0 1-1 1-2 1-0 2-2 1-2 0-0
Isabelle Lacy 2-3 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-2 --- 2-1 1-0 0-0
Totals 89-35 46-20 43-15 20-10 15-7 18-6 13-7 15-14 0-0
Percentage .718 .697 .741 .667 .682 .750 .650 .517 .000



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Elaine Chervinsky
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Purdue Carmen Gallardo Won 6-1, 6-3
Sep 13-15 vs Old Dominion Sophia Johnson (37/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Lucia Aranda Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs UCLA Q64 Ahmani Guichard (110/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-5
Sep 21-29 vs University of San Diego Q32 Kailey Evans (89/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Ava Esposito Cogan Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Isabella Chhiv Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 4-6 vs Virginia Nicole Kiefer Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Mount St. Mary's R64 Emma Perkins Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs VCU R32 Mariam I.M. Metwally Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 17-22 vs Maryland R16 Oliwia Orlinska Won 6-4, 7-6
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Laima Frosch Won 5-7, 6-3, 7-5
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia t-SF Sara Ziodato (48/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia 3-4 Annabelle Xu (21/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Nov 7-10 vs Charlotte R32 Sara Suchankova Won 7-6, 6-4
Nov 7-10 vs North Carolina State R16 Mia Slama Won 6-3, 7-6
Nov 7-10 vs North Carolina t-Q Carson Tanguilig (26/-) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 6-7
Nov 7-10 vs Maryland PL- Kallista Liu Won 6-0, 2-6, 6-1
Nov 20-24 vs Arizona State t-64 Emilija Tverijonaite (52/-) Won 7-5, 6-2
Nov 20-24 vs Stanford t-32 Alexis Blokhina (64/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
Nov 20-24 vs Texas A&M t-16 Mary Stoiana (1/-) Won 6-3, 6-0
Nov 20-24 vs Auburn t-Q DJ Bennett (32/-) Lost 5-7, 7-5, 0-6
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 1 Jasa Roka Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 18, 2025 James Madison 1 Elena Kraleva Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 20, 2025 #6 North Carolina 2 Carson Tanguilig (20/-) Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 24, 2025 New Mexico 2 Maud Vandeputte - 6-4, 2-3, unf.
Jan 25, 2025 #7 Duke 2 Emma Jackson (25/-) Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-3
Feb 01, 2025 #7 Michigan 1 Piper Charney (18/-) - 7-6 (11-9), 3-5, unf.

* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU 2 Ellie Pittman Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest 2 Anna Zhang Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State 2 Anna Zyryanova - 6-4, 4-6, 6-6 (6-5), unf.
* Mar 21, 2025 Cal 3 Lan Mi (90/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 23, 2025 Stanford 3 Valencia Xu (79/-) Won 6-2, retired
* Mar 28, 2025 Louisville 2 Lika Peresypkina - 7-5, 3-4, unf.
* Mar 30, 2025 Notre Dame 3 Bojana Pozder Won 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College 3 Muskan Mahajan - 6-3, 5-3, unf.
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse 2 Nelly Knezkova Won 6-4, 6-1
* Apr 10, 2025 Virginia Tech 2 Tara Gorinsek Won 6-1, 6-2

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal 2 Jessica Alsola (49/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke 2 Irina Balus (18/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 2 Tatum Evans (50/-) - 7-5, 0-1, unf.
May 3, 2025 Illinois 2 Megan Heuser Lost 3-6, 2-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Elaine Chervinsky
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 13-1 vs Purdue Carmen Gallardo/Tara Milic Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
Sep 13-1 vs Old Dominion Sophia Johnson/Lidiia Rasskouskaia (77/-) Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
Sep 13-1 vs Charlotte Ni Xi/Amari Baldwin Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
Sep 21-2 vs UC Santa Barbara t-32 Amelia Honer/Anna-Marie Weissheim (35/-) Won 6-2, 6-3/Melodie Collard
Sep 21-2 vs USC t-16 Lily Fairclough/Grace Piper Lost 6-2, 3-6, 7-10/Melodie Collard
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Alice Battesti/Ava Esposito Cogan Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Pearlie Zhang/Isabella Chhiv Won 7-6/Melodie Collard
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Ines Oliveira/Sophie Williams Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
Oct 17-2 vs William and Mary R32 Mira Kernagis/Sia Chaudry Won 8-2/Melodie Collard
Oct 17-2 vs Navy R16 Olivia Fermo/Emily Tannenbaum Won 8-5/Melodie Collard
Oct 17-2 vs George Washington t-Q Karen Verduzco/Vaida Matuseviciute Won 8-0/Melodie Collard
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Tara Gorinsek/Arina Gamretkaia Won 6-3, 6-4/Melodie Collard
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Meggie Navarro/Sara Ziodato (13/-) Won 6-4, 6-1/Melodie Collard
Nov 20-2 vs Washington t-32 Reece Carter/Alexia Jacobs (17/-) Won 7-5, 2-6, 10-7/Melodie Collard
Nov 20-2 vs Georgia t-16 Guillermina Grant/Aysegul Mert Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-7/Melodie Collard
Nov 20-2 vs North Carolina t-Q Carson Tanguilig/Susanna Maltby Won 6-0, 0-6, 10-7/Melodie Collard
Nov 20-2 vs Florida t-SF Rachel Gailis/Alicia Dudeney Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-8/Melodie Collard
Nov 20-2 vs California, Los Angeles t-F Olivia Center/Kate Fakih Won 4-6, 6-3, 10-5/Melodie Collard
Jan 15 Duquesne University 1 Kaya Rand/Alexandra O'Brien Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
Jan 15 Duquesne University 1 Kaya Rand/Alexandra O'Brien Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
Jan 18 James Madison 1 Ines Oliveira/Sophie Williams Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
Jan 20 #6 North Carolina 1 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig (1/-) Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
Jan 24 New Mexico 1 Rebekkah Gaines/Maria Sodre Won 6-1/Melodie Collard
Jan 25 #7 Duke 1 Ellie Coleman/Irina Balus (10/-) Won 6-3/Melodie Collard
Feb 01 #7 Michigan 1 Jessica Bernales/Piper Charney - 5-6, unf./Melodie Collard

* Feb 23 Georgia Tech 1 Scarlett Nicholson/Kylie Bilchev Won 7-5/Melodie Collard
* Feb 28 at SMU 1 Sophie Llewellyn/Ellie Pittman Lost 1-6/Isabelle Lacy
* Mar 7 at Wake Forest 1 Nevena Carton/Kady Tannenbaum - 5-5, unf./Meggie Navarro
* Mar 9 at #12 NC State 1 Gabriella Broadfoot/Maddy Zampardo (2/-) Lost 1-6/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 21 Cal 1 Jessica Alsola/Mao Mushika (12/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Melodie Collard
* Mar 23 Stanford 1 Connie Ma/Valerie Glozman (22/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* Mar 28 Louisville 1 Alice Otis/Allie Gretkowski Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
* Mar 30 Notre Dame 1 Carrie Beckman/Akari Matsuno - 5-5, unf./Melodie Collard
* Apr 4 at Boston College 1 Alex Torre/Seren Agar Won 6-2/Melodie Collard
* Apr 6 at Syracuse 1 Miyuka Kimoto/Nelly Knezkova (82/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
* Apr 10 Virginia Tech 1 Arina Gamretkaia/Tara Gorinsek Won 6-3/Melodie Collard

Apr 18 vs #20 Cal 1 Jessica Alsola/Mao Mushika (4/-) - 6-6, unf./Melodie Collard
Apr 19 vs #4 Duke 1 Irina Balus/Ellie Coleman (17/-) Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
Apr 20 vs #8 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Alanis Hamilton (9/-) Lost 1-6/Melodie Collard
May 2 FDU 1 ISAGO, Namie/KIM, Yelena Won 6-0/Melodie Collard
May 3 Illinois 1 Megan Heuser/Kida Ferrari (83/-) - 4-3, unf./Melodie Collard



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Melodie Collard
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Purdue Ida Clement Lost 6-4, 2-6, 13-15
Sep 13-15 vs Old Dominion Kira Matushkina (115/-) Won 7-6, 6-4
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Sara Suchakova Won 6-7, 6-1, 6-4
Sep 21-29 vs USC t-64 Grace Piper (36/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
Sep 21-29 vs Oklahoma State C32 Anastasiya Komar (11/-) Won 6-0, 6-0
Sep 21-29 vs Duke C32 Katie Codd (49/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1
Sep 21-29 vs Clemson Q64 Ria Bhakta (58/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs Wichita State Q32 Xin Tong Wang Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs Penn C16 Sabine Rutlauka Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
Sep 21-29 vs University of San Diego C16 Kailey Evans Lost 1-6, retired
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Ava Hrastar (57/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Leena Bennetto Won 6-1, 6-7, 1-0
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Ines Oliveira Won 6-7, 7-5, 1-0
Oct 17-22 vs Radford R64 Julia Abrams Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs William and Mary R32 Alessandro Anghel Lost 0-6, 6-3, 3-6
Nov 7-10 vs Clemson R32 Sophia Hatton Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-4
Nov 7-10 vs South Carolina R16 Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 2-6, 4-6
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 3 Kaya Rand Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 4 Alexandra O'Brien Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
Jan 18, 2025 James Madison 5 Mia Saveljic Won 7-5, 6-0
Jan 20, 2025 #6 North Carolina 6 Claire Hill Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
Jan 24, 2025 New Mexico 5 Sofia Taborga - 6-2, 5-2, unf.
Jan 25, 2025 #7 Duke 6 Katie Codd Won 6-2, 7-5
Feb 01, 2025 #7 Michigan 5 Reese Miller Lost 0-6, 1-6
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee 5 Vanesa Suarez (77/-) Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 6 Claire Hill Won 7-5, 7-5
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia 5 Guillermina Grant (90/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 Clemson 4 Annabelle Davis Won 7-5, 6-3
* Feb 23, 2025 Georgia Tech 4 Given Roach Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Mar 21, 2025 Cal 4 Berta Passola Folch Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 23, 2025 Stanford 4 Caroline Driscoll Won 6-4, 7-6 (10-8)
* Mar 28, 2025 Louisville 4 Allie Gretkowski Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 30, 2025 Notre Dame 5 Rylie Hanford Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College 6 Nada Dimovska Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse 5 Monika Wojcik Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 10, 2025 Virginia Tech 6 Charlotte Cartledge Won 6-1, 6-1

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal 6 Naomi Xu Won 7-5, 6-2
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke 6 Ellie Coleman (115/-) - 5-7, 6-3, 2-1, unf.
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 6 Claire Hill Lost 2-6, 0-6
May 2, 2025 FDU 5 SILVA, Valentina - 4-6, 2-0, unf.
May 9, 2025 #10 Tennessee 5 Francesca Mattioli - 1-6, 4-5, unf.



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Melodie Collard
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 13-1 vs Purdue Carmen Gallardo/Tara Milic Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 13-1 vs Old Dominion Sophia Johnson/Lidiia Rasskouskaia (77/-) Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 13-1 vs Charlotte Ni Xi/Amari Baldwin Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 21-2 vs UC Santa Barbara t-32 Amelia Honer/Anna-Marie Weissheim (35/-) Won 6-2, 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
Sep 21-2 vs USC t-16 Lily Fairclough/Grace Piper Lost 6-2, 3-6, 7-10/Elaine Chervinsk
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Alice Battesti/Ava Esposito Cogan Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Pearlie Zhang/Isabella Chhiv Won 7-6/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Ines Oliveira/Sophie Williams Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 17-2 vs William and Mary R32 Mira Kernagis/Sia Chaudry Won 8-2/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 17-2 vs Navy R16 Olivia Fermo/Emily Tannenbaum Won 8-5/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 17-2 vs George Washington t-Q Karen Verduzco/Vaida Matuseviciute Won 8-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Tara Gorinsek/Arina Gamretkaia Won 6-3, 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Meggie Navarro/Sara Ziodato (13/-) Won 6-4, 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Nov 20-2 vs Washington t-32 Reece Carter/Alexia Jacobs (17/-) Won 7-5, 2-6, 10-7/Elaine Chervinsk
Nov 20-2 vs Georgia t-16 Guillermina Grant/Aysegul Mert Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-7/Elaine Chervinsk
Nov 20-2 vs North Carolina t-Q Carson Tanguilig/Susanna Maltby Won 6-0, 0-6, 10-7/Elaine Chervinsk
Nov 20-2 vs Florida t-SF Rachel Gailis/Alicia Dudeney Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-8/Elaine Chervinsk
Nov 20-2 vs California, Los Angeles t-F Olivia Center/Kate Fakih Won 4-6, 6-3, 10-5/Elaine Chervinsk
Jan 15 Duquesne University 1 Kaya Rand/Alexandra O'Brien Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 15 Duquesne University 1 Kaya Rand/Alexandra O'Brien Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 18 James Madison 1 Ines Oliveira/Sophie Williams Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 20 #6 North Carolina 1 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig (1/-) Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 24 New Mexico 1 Rebekkah Gaines/Maria Sodre Won 6-1/Elaine Chervinsky
Jan 25 #7 Duke 1 Ellie Coleman/Irina Balus (10/-) Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky
Feb 01 #7 Michigan 1 Jessica Bernales/Piper Charney - 5-6, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
Feb 07 vs #13 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase/Elim Yan (75/-) Won 6-4/Karolina Kozakova
Feb 08 vs #8 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Alanis Hamilton (29/-) - 3-5, unf./Karolina Kozakova
Feb 10 vs #1 Georgia 1 Mell Reasco/Dasha Vidmanova Lost 0-6/Karolina Kozakova

* Feb 21 #19 Clemson 1 Gaia Parravicini/Amelie Smejkalova Lost 1-6/Isabelle Lacy
* Feb 23 Georgia Tech 1 Scarlett Nicholson/Kylie Bilchev Won 7-5/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 21 Cal 1 Jessica Alsola/Mao Mushika (12/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 23 Stanford 1 Connie Ma/Valerie Glozman (22/-) Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 28 Louisville 1 Alice Otis/Allie Gretkowski Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 30 Notre Dame 1 Carrie Beckman/Akari Matsuno - 5-5, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
* Apr 4 at Boston College 1 Alex Torre/Seren Agar Won 6-2/Elaine Chervinsky
* Apr 6 at Syracuse 1 Miyuka Kimoto/Nelly Knezkova (82/-) Won 6-4/Elaine Chervinsky
* Apr 10 Virginia Tech 1 Arina Gamretkaia/Tara Gorinsek Won 6-3/Elaine Chervinsky

Apr 18 vs #20 Cal 1 Jessica Alsola/Mao Mushika (4/-) - 6-6, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
Apr 19 vs #4 Duke 1 Irina Balus/Ellie Coleman (17/-) Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
Apr 20 vs #8 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Alanis Hamilton (9/-) Lost 1-6/Elaine Chervinsky
May 2 FDU 1 ISAGO, Namie/KIM, Yelena Won 6-0/Elaine Chervinsky
May 3 Illinois 1 Megan Heuser/Kida Ferrari (83/-) - 4-3, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
May 9 #10 Tennessee 1 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (30/-) Lost 5-7/Karolina Kozakova



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Nicole Kiefer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Old Dominion Victoria Matasova Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Paula Daughtry Lost 0-6, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Tess Bucher Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 4-6 vs Virginia Elaine Chervinsky (74/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Corinna Rietmann Lost 3-6, 1-6
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Pearlie Zhang Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct 24-26 vs Ohio State Megan Basil Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct 24-26 vs Nebraska Lucy Loy Won 6-1, 7-5
Oct 24-26 vs Ohio State Alessia Cau Lost 2-6, 1-6
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 6 Sofia Linares Perez Won 6-2, 6-1

* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest 6 Jingyi Li - 6-4, 2-5, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 13-1 vs Purdue Ashlie Wilson/Ida Clement Lost 6-7/Zara Larke
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Julia Zhu/Tess Bucher Lost 0-6/Meggie Navarro
Oct 4-6 vs Ole Miss Rachel Krzyzak/Andrea Nova Lost 3-6/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Elena Kraleva/Corinna Rietmann Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
Oct 24-2 vs Tennessee Leyla Britez Risso/Conley Raidt Won 6-1/Blanca Pico Navarro
Jan 15 Duquesne University 3 Sofia Linares Perez/D. Arinez Guilarte Won 6-0/Meggie Navarro



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Karolina Kozakova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 3 Kaya Rand Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
Jan 20, 2025 #6 North Carolina 3 Theadora Rabman (9/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6
Jan 25, 2025 #7 Duke 3 Eleana Yu (30/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Feb 01, 2025 #7 Michigan 2 Julia Fliegner (5/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 4 Alanis Hamilton Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-5
May 2, 2025 FDU 4 KIM, Yelena - 6-0, 4-1, unf.
May 3, 2025 Illinois 5 Ariel Madatali Won 6-0, 6-3
May 9, 2025 #10 Tennessee 4 Vanesa Suarez Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 15 Duquesne University 2 Taisia Yakunina/Sofia Serrano Won 6-1/Sara Ziodato
Jan 18 James Madison 3 Daria Munteanu/Corinna Rietmann Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
Jan 20 #6 North Carolina 3 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (20/-) Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
Jan 25 #7 Duke 3 Katie Codd/Eleana Yu - 5-3, unf./Sara Ziodato
Feb 07 vs #13 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase/Elim Yan (75/-) Won 6-4/Melodie Collard
Feb 08 vs #8 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier/Alanis Hamilton (29/-) - 3-5, unf./Melodie Collard
Feb 10 vs #1 Georgia 1 Mell Reasco/Dasha Vidmanova Lost 0-6/Melodie Collard

* Mar 28 Louisville 3 Germany Davis/Elisabeth Iila - 3-4, unf./Sara Ziodato
* Mar 30 Notre Dame 3 Bianca Molnar/Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
* Apr 4 at Boston College 3 Nadia Barteck/Muskan Mahajan - 5-3, unf./Sara Ziodato
* Apr 6 at Syracuse 3 Monika Wojcik/Serafima Shastova Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
* Apr 10 Virginia Tech 3 Mila Mulready/Linda Ziets-Segura - 5-5, unf./Sara Ziodato

May 9 #10 Tennessee 1 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (30/-) Lost 5-7/Melodie Collard



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Isabelle Lacy
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 18, 2025 James Madison 6 Hope Moulin Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 24, 2025 New Mexico 4 Maria Sodre Won 6-2, 6-1
Feb 01, 2025 #7 Michigan 4 Emily Sartz-Lunde Lost 2-6, 6-0, 2-6
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee 3 Maeve Thornton Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-1
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig (20/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco - 7-6 (7-5), 2-1, unf.

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 Clemson 3 Romana Cisovska - 6-3, 4-6, 1-2, unf.
* Feb 23, 2025 Georgia Tech 3 Kate Sharabura - 2-6, 6-1, 3-3, unf.
* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU 4 Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 5-7, 1-6
* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest 4 Sankavi Gownder - 7-6 (7-4), 5-2, unf.
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State 4 Gabriella Broadfoot Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 23, 2025 Stanford 5 Chidimma Okpara - 5-7, 6-2, 0-1, unf.
* Mar 28, 2025 Louisville 3 Elena Noguero Won 6-4, 6-4
* Mar 30, 2025 Notre Dame 4 Nibi Ghosh - 3-6, 6-2, 3-1, unf.
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College 4 Nadia Barteck - 6-1, 5-4, unf.
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse 4 Anastasia Sysoeva Won 7-6, 7-6
* Apr 10, 2025 Virginia Tech 5 Mila Mulready - 6-4, 1-2, unf.

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal 5 Greta Greco Lucchina - 2-6, 7-5, 1-1, unf.
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke 5 Shavit Kimchi (83/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 5 Carson Tanguilig (44/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 #19 Clemson 1 Gaia Parravicini/Amelie Smejkalova Lost 1-6/Melodie Collard
* Feb 28 at SMU 1 Sophie Llewellyn/Ellie Pittman Lost 1-6/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 7 at Wake Forest 3 Brianna Baldi/Anna Zhang Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
* Mar 9 at #12 NC State 3 Jasmine Conway/Kristina Paskauskas (88/-) Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
* Mar 21 Cal 3 Berta Passola Folch/Naomi Xu Lost 4-6/Sara Ziodato



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Zara Larke
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Purdue Kathryn Wilson Won 6-1, 6-2
Sep 13-15 vs Old Dominion Allison Isaacs Won 7-6, 7-6
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Ni Xi Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Stevens Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 4-6 vs Ole Miss Rachel Krzyzak Lost 5-7, 6-3, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Mia Saveljic Lost 4-6, 5-7
Oct 17-22 vs Navy R64 Sylvia Eklund Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia Tech R32 Laima Frosch Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 17-22 vs Old Dominion t-C Mya Byrd Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 24-26 vs Ohio State Nao Nishino Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct 24-26 vs Nebraska Maria Taranova Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-0
Oct 24-26 vs Tennessee Conley Raidt Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 13-1 vs Purdue Ashlie Wilson/Ida Clement Lost 6-7/Nicole Kiefer
Sep 13-1 vs Old Dominion Kira Matushkina/Victoria Matasova Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
Sep 13-1 vs Charlotte Shona Nakano/Sara Suchakova Won 6-4/Meggie Navarro
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Julie Bedard/Natalie Outcalt Won 6-3/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Eva Elbaz/Alice Ferlito Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Daria Munteanu/Mia Saveljic Won 6-1/Meggie Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs Georgetown R16 Natasha Kavarana/Emily Novikov Won 8-6/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Tara Gorinsek/Arina Gamretkaia Lost 1-8/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 24-2 vs Nebraska Emma Rizzetto/Lucy Loy Lost 2-6/Blanca Pico Navarro
Oct 24-2 vs Tennessee Vanessa Suarez/Elza Tomase Won 6-3/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 24-2 vs Ohio State Dani Schoenly/Audrey Spencer Lost 2-6/Blanca Pico Navarro



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Blanca Pico Navarro
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Purdue Juana Larranga Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 13-15 vs Old Dominion Ulyana Romanova Won 6-1, 7-5
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Amari Baldwin Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 21-29 vs Wisconsin t-P Alina Mukhortova Lost 1-6, 4-6
Sep 21-29 vs Cincinnati PQ Zeynep Erman Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Eades Lost 0-4
Oct 17-22 vs Richmond R64 Abby Lee Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Maryland R32 Diya Challa Lost 6-4, 6-7, 6-7
Oct 17-22 vs William and Mary t-C Mira Kernagis Won 6-4, 5-7, 1-0
Oct 24-26 vs Ohio State Alessia Cau Lost 3-6, 6-4, 1-6
Oct 24-26 vs Nebraska Emma Rizzetto Lost 3-6, 6-4, 4-6
Oct 24-26 vs Tennessee Yilin Yan Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-2
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 5 Sofia Serrano Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 6 D. Arinez Guilarte Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 24, 2025 New Mexico 6 Maria Matsoukatidi - 6-0, 5-1, unf.
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee 6 Conley Raidt Won 6-3, 1-6, 7-6 (7-3)
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia 6 Sofia Rojas Lost 2-6, 0-6

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 Clemson 6 Gaia Parravicini - 7-6 (7-0), 4-6, unf.
* Feb 23, 2025 Georgia Tech 6 Olivia Carneiro Won 6-1, 6-3
* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU 5 Millie Skelton Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State 5 Kristina Paskauskas Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Mar 21, 2025 Cal 6 Naomi Xu - 7-6 (7-1), 1-6, unf.
* Mar 28, 2025 Louisville 6 Berta Miret Won 6-1, 6-1
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse 6 Shiori Ito - 4-6, 7-5, 0-2, unf.

May 2, 2025 FDU 6 KOSTSINA, Katsiaryna - 6-4, 3-0, unf.
May 3, 2025 Illinois 6 Kasia Treiber Won 6-4, 6-3
May 9, 2025 #10 Tennessee 6 Saray Yli-Piipari - 4-6, 0-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Julie Bedard/Natalie Outcalt Won 6-3/Zara Larke
Oct 17-2 vs Georgetown R16 Natasha Kavarana/Emily Novikov Won 8-6/Zara Larke
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Tara Gorinsek/Arina Gamretkaia Lost 1-8/Zara Larke
Oct 24-2 vs Nebraska Emma Rizzetto/Lucy Loy Lost 2-6/Zara Larke
Oct 24-2 vs Tennessee Leyla Britez Risso/Conley Raidt Won 6-1/Nicole Kiefer
Oct 24-2 vs Ohio State Dani Schoenly/Audrey Spencer Lost 2-6/Zara Larke



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Meggie Navarro
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Purdue Ece Gencer Lost 1-6, 6-3, 5-10
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Prisca Abbas Lost 1-6, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Emma Tothova Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Alice Ferlito Lost 1-6, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Sophie  Williams Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct 17-22 vs Old Dominion R64 Allison Isaacs Lost 2-6, 5-7
Oct 17-22 vs George Washington t-C Vaida Matuseviciute Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 13-1 vs Purdue Fatima Gutierrez/Kathryn Wilson Lost 4-6/Martina Genis Salas
Sep 13-1 vs Old Dominion Kira Matushkina/Victoria Matasova Won 6-2/Zara Larke
Sep 13-1 vs Charlotte Shona Nakano/Sara Suchakova Won 6-4/Zara Larke
Sep 21-2 vs Vanderbilt t-32 Celia-Belle Mohr/Sophia Webster (29/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6/Sara Ziodato
Sep 21-2 vs Illinois C32 Megan Heuser/Lice Xu (9/-) Lost 6-7, 3-6/Sara Ziodato
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Julia Zhu/Tess Bucher Lost 0-6/Nicole Kiefer
Oct 4-6 vs Princeton Eva Elbaz/Alice Ferlito Won 6-2/Zara Larke
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Daria Munteanu/Mia Saveljic Won 6-1/Zara Larke
Oct 17-2 vs Liberty R32 Daniella O'Neill/Maria Turchetto Won 8-7/Sara Ziodato
Oct 17-2 vs JMU R16 Sophie Williams/Ines Oliveira Won 8-1/Sara Ziodato
Oct 17-2 vs William and Mary t-Q Francesca Davis/Hedda Gurholt Won 8-3/Sara Ziodato
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Ozlem Uslu/Charlotte Cartledge Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0/Sara Ziodato
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Melodie Collard/Elaine Chervinsky (3/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6/Sara Ziodato
Nov 7-10 vs Duke R16 Irina Balus/Elizabeth Coleman (87/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6/Sara Ziodato
Nov 7-10 vs Virginia Tech CQ Tara Gorinsek/Arina Gamretkaia Won 6-3, 6-3/Sara Ziodato
Nov 7-10 vs Virginia Tech t-CF Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu Won 7-6, 6-3/Sara Ziodato
Jan 15 Duquesne University 3 Taisia Yakunina/Sofia Serrano Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
Jan 15 Duquesne University 3 Sofia Linares Perez/D. Arinez Guilarte Won 6-0/Nicole Kiefer
Jan 24 New Mexico 3 Sarah O'Connor/Maria Matsoukatidi - 5-2, unf./Sara Ziodato
Feb 01 #7 Michigan 3 Emily Sartz-Lunde/Lily Jones Won 6-0/Sara Ziodato
Feb 07 vs #13 Tennessee 3 Maeve Thornton/Vanesa Suarez (54/-) Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato
Feb 08 vs #8 North Carolina 3 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (26/-) Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
Feb 10 vs #1 Georgia 3 Hayden Mulberry/Aysegul Mert (57/-) - 4-4, unf./Sara Ziodato

* Feb 21 #19 Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Annabelle Davis Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
* Feb 23 Georgia Tech 3 Kate Sharabura/Taly Licht Lost 1-6/Sara Ziodato
* Feb 28 at SMU 3 Kayla Schefke/Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 2-6/Sara Ziodato
* Mar 7 at Wake Forest 1 Nevena Carton/Kady Tannenbaum - 5-5, unf./Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 9 at #12 NC State 1 Gabriella Broadfoot/Maddy Zampardo (2/-) Lost 1-6/Elaine Chervinsky
* Mar 23 Stanford 3 Chidimma Okpara/Morgan Shaffer Won 6-3/Sara Ziodato

Apr 18 vs #20 Cal 3 Lan Mi/Naomi Xu Won 6-4/Sara Ziodato
Apr 19 vs #4 Duke 3 Emma Jackson/Liv Hovde - 3-5, unf./Sara Ziodato
Apr 20 vs #8 North Carolina 3 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (73/-) Lost 3-6/Sara Ziodato
May 2 FDU 3 SILVA, Valentina/KOSTSINA, Katsiaryna Won 6-0/Sara Ziodato
May 3 Illinois 3 McKenna Schaefbauer/Kasia Treiber Won 6-2/Sara Ziodato
May 9 #10 Tennessee 3 Maeve Thornton/Vanesa Suarez - 5-4, unf./Sara Ziodato



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Martina Genis Salas
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 13-15 vs Purdue Fatima Gutierrez Lost 1-6, 5-7
Sep 13-15 vs Old Dominion Lidiia Rasskouskaia Lost 2-6, 4-6
Sep 13-15 vs Charlotte Shona Nakano Won 6-3, 6-0
Sep 21-29 vs Illinois t-P McKenna Schaefbauer Lost 5-7, 4-6
Sep 21-29 vs Seattle PQ Lamija Avdic Won 6-1, 6-7, 7-6
Oct 4-6 vs Auburn Alice Battesti Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 4-6 vs Ole Miss Andrea Nova Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs Maryland R64 Tamari Gagoshidze Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs William and Mary R32 Hedda Gurholt Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Navy R16 Emily Tannenbaum Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia t-Q Annabelle Xu (21/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 1-6
Oct 24-26 vs Ohio State Audrey Spencer Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3
Oct 24-26 vs Nebraska Ana Zamburek Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 24-26 vs Tennessee Leyla Britez Risso Lost 4-6, 3-6
Nov 7-10 vs Purdue R32 Alice Felito Won 6-4, 6-4
Nov 7-10 vs South Carolina R16 Sarah Hamner (10/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 4 Alexandra O'Brien Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 5 Taisia Yakunina Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 18, 2025 James Madison 4 Ines Oliveira Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 20, 2025 #6 North Carolina 5 Tatum Evans (23/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan 24, 2025 New Mexico 3 Sarah O'Connor Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 25, 2025 #7 Duke 5 Ellie Coleman Lost 4-6, 0-6
Feb 01, 2025 #7 Michigan 6 Jessica Bernales Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee 4 Leyla Britez Risso (104/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 5 Tatum Evans (31/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia 4 Aysegul Mert (75/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 Clemson 5 Artemis Aslanisvili (123/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
* Feb 23, 2025 Georgia Tech 5 Taly Licht Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU 6 Kayla Schefke Won 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest 5 Brianna Baldi Won 6-4, 6-4
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State 6 Mia Slama Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6
* Mar 21, 2025 Cal 5 Greta Greco Lucchina Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 23, 2025 Stanford 6 Morgan Shaffer Won 6-0, 6-1
* Mar 28, 2025 Louisville 5 Germany Davis - 3-6, 5-5, unf.
* Mar 30, 2025 Notre Dame 6 Carrie Beckman Won 6-3, 6-4
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College 5 Alex Torre Won 6-2, 6-0
* Apr 10, 2025 Virginia Tech 4 Laima Frosch - 6-6, unf.

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal 4 Berta Passola Folch Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke 4 Eleana Yu (67/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 4 Alanis Hamilton - 7-5, 0-2, unf.
May 2, 2025 FDU 3 KUBANOVA, Alena Won 6-1, 6-0
May 3, 2025 Illinois 4 Kida Ferrari Won 6-3, 6-2
May 9, 2025 #10 Tennessee 3 Leyla Britez Risso (66/-) - 7-6 (7-4), 2-0, unf.



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Martina Genis Salas
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 13-1 vs Purdue Fatima Gutierrez/Kathryn Wilson Lost 4-6/Meggie Navarro
Sep 13-1 vs Old Dominion Allison Isaacs/Ulyana Romanova Won 7-6/Annabelle Xu
Sep 13-1 vs Charlotte Prisca Abbas/Lucia Aranda Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Eades/Elizabeth Stevens Won 7-6/Annabelle Xu
Oct 4-6 vs Ole Miss Rachel Krzyzak/Andrea Nova Lost 3-6/Nicole Kiefer
Oct 17-2 vs JMU R32 Corinna Rietmann/Elena Kraleva Won 8-2/Annabelle Xu
Oct 17-2 vs Marshall R16 Nel Van Hout/Aisling McGrane Won 8-1/Annabelle Xu
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Ozlem Uslu/Charlotte Cartledge Lost 6-8/Annabelle Xu
Oct 24-2 vs Nebraska Ana Zamburek/Maria Taranova Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
Oct 24-2 vs Tennessee Vanessa Suarez/Elza Tomase Won 6-3/Zara Larke
Oct 24-2 vs Ohio State Nao Nishino/Luciana Perry Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
Nov 7-10 vs Brown R16 Phoebe Peus/Lindsey Hofflander Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0/Annabelle Xu
Nov 7-10 vs North Carolina State t-Q Kristina Paskauskas/Jasmine Conway (85/-) Won 6-7, 6-3, 1-0/Annabelle Xu
Nov 7-10 vs North Carolina t-SF Theadora Rabman/Tatum Evans Lost 4-6, 3-6/Annabelle Xu
Nov 7-10 vs Penn 3-4 Esha Velaga/Lara Stojanovski Won 6-7, 6-3, 1-0/Annabelle Xu
Nov 20-2 vs Texas Tech t-32 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Mariia Hlahola Won 6-4, 6-0/Annabelle Xu
Nov 20-2 vs Auburn t-16 Ava Hrastar/DJ Bennett (18/-) Lost 6-7, 4-6/Annabelle Xu
Jan 15 Duquesne University 2 Mila Badics/Jasa Roka Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
Jan 18 James Madison 2 Elena Kraleva/Mia Saveljic Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
Jan 20 #6 North Carolina 2 Reese Brantmeier/Alanis Hamilton Lost 4-6/Annabelle Xu
Jan 24 New Mexico 2 Maud Vandeputte/Sofia Taborga Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
Jan 25 #7 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Shavit Kimchi Won 6-0/Annabelle Xu
Feb 01 #7 Michigan 2 Reese Miller/Julia Fliegner (49/-) Won 7-5/Annabelle Xu
Feb 07 vs #13 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso - 5-6, unf./Annabelle Xu
Feb 08 vs #8 North Carolina 2 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig (5/-) Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu
Feb 10 vs #1 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Anastasiia Lopata Lost 2-6/Annabelle Xu

* Feb 21 #19 Clemson 2 Candela Yecora/Romana Cisovska Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
* Feb 23 Georgia Tech 2 Alejandra Cruz/Given Roach (84/-) Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
* Feb 28 at SMU 2 Caroline McGinley/Drew Morris - 5-3, unf./Annabelle Xu
* Mar 7 at Wake Forest 2 Jingyi Li/Makayla Mills Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 9 at #12 NC State 2 Anna Zyryanova/Michaela Laki Won 6-2/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 21 Cal 2 Greta Greco Lucchina/Lan Mi Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 23 Stanford 2 Valencia Xu/Caroline Driscoll Lost 4-6/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 28 Louisville 2 Berta Miret/Elena Noguero Won 6-1/Annabelle Xu
* Mar 30 Notre Dame 2 Rylie Hanford/Nibi Ghosh Lost 1-6/Annabelle Xu
* Apr 4 at Boston College 2 Olivia Benton/Nada Dimovska Won 6-1/Annabelle Xu
* Apr 6 at Syracuse 2 Constance Levivier/Shiori Ito Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
* Apr 10 Virginia Tech 2 Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu

Apr 18 vs #20 Cal 2 Berta Passola Folch/Greta Greco Lucchina Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
Apr 19 vs #4 Duke 2 Ava Krug/Shavit Kimchi Won 6-4/Annabelle Xu
Apr 20 vs #8 North Carolina 2 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig (13/-) - 6-5, unf./Annabelle Xu
May 2 FDU 2 LIM, Anastasia/KUBANOVA, Alena - 5-2, unf./Annabelle Xu
May 3 Illinois 2 Violeta Martinez/Alice Xu Won 6-3/Annabelle Xu
May 9 #10 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase/Saray Yli-Piipari (72/-) Lost 3-6/Annabelle Xu



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Annabelle Xu
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-29 vs NC State t-64 Gabia Paskauskas Won 6-7, 6-2, 6-2
Sep 21-29 vs Oklahoma State t-32 Ange Oby Kajuru (5/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 3-6
Sep 21-29 vs UCF C32 Sophia Biolay (35/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Julia Zhu Lost 7-6, 5-7, 2-6
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Daria Munteanu Won 6-1, 0-6, 1-0
Oct 17-22 vs George Mason R64 Cenan Liu Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Liberty R32 Daniella O'Neill Won 6-1, 7-5
Oct 17-22 vs JMU R16 Daria Munteanu Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia t-Q Martina Genis Salas Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Ozlem Uslu Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia 3-4 Elaine Chervinsky (74/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 24-26 vs Ohio State Luciana Perry (23/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 7-6
Oct 24-26 vs Tennessee Vanessa Suarez Won 6-2, 7-5
Nov 7-10 vs Brown R32 Isabella Hu Won 6-4, 6-0
Nov 7-10 vs Boston College R16 Natalie Eordekian Won 6-3, 6-3
Nov 7-10 vs Columbia t-Q Malak El Allami Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-1
Nov 20-24 vs California, Los Angeles t-64 Elise Wagle (97/-) Won 3-6, 7-6, 6-1
Nov 20-24 vs Pepperdine t-32 Savannah Broadus (8/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 1 Mila Badics Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 18, 2025 James Madison 2 Daria Munteanu Won 6-4, 7-5
Jan 20, 2025 #6 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 24, 2025 New Mexico 1 Rebekkah Gaines Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 25, 2025 #7 Duke 1 Irina Balus (36/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase (7/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier (24/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova (1/-) - 1-6, 2-5, unf.

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 Clemson 2 Sophia Hatton - 7-6 (7-4), 2-6, 2-0, unf.
* Feb 23, 2025 Georgia Tech 2 Alejandra Cruz (115/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU 3 Drew Morris Lost 2-6, 5-7
* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest 3 Kady Tannenbaum Won 6-4, 6-1
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State 3 Maddy Zampardo (106/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
* Mar 21, 2025 Cal 2 Jessica Alsola (115/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 4-3, unf.
* Mar 23, 2025 Stanford 2 Valerie Glozman (6/-) - 3-6, 6-6 (5-6), unf.
* Mar 28, 2025 Louisville 1 Alice Otis Won 6-2, 7-5
* Mar 30, 2025 Notre Dame 2 Bianca Molnar - 6-3, 5-7, 1-1, unf.
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College 2 Olivia Benton - 6-4, 4-2, unf.
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse 3 Serafima Shastova Lost 0-6, 4-6
* Apr 10, 2025 Virginia Tech 3 Semra Aksu - 3-6, 5-0, unf.

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal 3 Lan Mi (43/-) - 4-6, 5-5, unf.
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke 3 Emma Jackson (25/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 3 Theadora Rabman (21/-) - 6-4, 2-1, unf.
May 2, 2025 FDU 2 LIM, Anastasia Won 6-1, 6-1
May 3, 2025 Illinois 3 Violeta Martinez - 3-6, 4-3, unf.
May 9, 2025 #10 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia (41/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Annabelle Xu
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 13-1 vs Old Dominion Allison Isaacs/Ulyana Romanova Won 7-6/Martina Genis Salas
Sep 13-1 vs Charlotte Prisca Abbas/Lucia Aranda Won 6-0/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 4-6 vs Kentucky Elizabeth Eades/Elizabeth Stevens Won 7-6/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 4-6 vs JMU Elena Kraleva/Corinna Rietmann Won 6-4/Nicole Kiefer
Oct 17-2 vs JMU R32 Corinna Rietmann/Elena Kraleva Won 8-2/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 17-2 vs Marshall R16 Nel Van Hout/Aisling McGrane Won 8-1/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Ozlem Uslu/Charlotte Cartledge Lost 6-8/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 24-2 vs Nebraska Ana Zamburek/Maria Taranova Won 6-0/Martina Genis Salas
Oct 24-2 vs Ohio State Nao Nishino/Luciana Perry Won 6-3/Martina Genis Salas
Nov 7-10 vs Brown R16 Phoebe Peus/Lindsey Hofflander Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0/Martina Genis Sal
Nov 7-10 vs North Carolina State t-Q Kristina Paskauskas/Jasmine Conway (85/-) Won 6-7, 6-3, 1-0/Martina Genis Sal
Nov 7-10 vs North Carolina t-SF Theadora Rabman/Tatum Evans Lost 4-6, 3-6/Martina Genis Salas
Nov 7-10 vs Penn 3-4 Esha Velaga/Lara Stojanovski Won 6-7, 6-3, 1-0/Martina Genis Sal
Nov 20-2 vs Texas Tech t-32 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Mariia Hlahola Won 6-4, 6-0/Martina Genis Salas
Nov 20-2 vs Auburn t-16 Ava Hrastar/DJ Bennett (18/-) Lost 6-7, 4-6/Martina Genis Salas
Jan 15 Duquesne University 2 Mila Badics/Jasa Roka Won 6-0/Martina Genis Salas
Jan 18 James Madison 2 Elena Kraleva/Mia Saveljic Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
Jan 20 #6 North Carolina 2 Reese Brantmeier/Alanis Hamilton Lost 4-6/Martina Genis Salas
Jan 24 New Mexico 2 Maud Vandeputte/Sofia Taborga Won 6-0/Martina Genis Salas
Jan 25 #7 Duke 2 Emma Jackson/Shavit Kimchi Won 6-0/Martina Genis Salas
Feb 01 #7 Michigan 2 Reese Miller/Julia Fliegner (49/-) Won 7-5/Martina Genis Salas
Feb 07 vs #13 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso - 5-6, unf./Martina Genis Salas
Feb 08 vs #8 North Carolina 2 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig (5/-) Lost 3-6/Martina Genis Salas
Feb 10 vs #1 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Anastasiia Lopata Lost 2-6/Martina Genis Salas

* Feb 21 #19 Clemson 2 Candela Yecora/Romana Cisovska Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
* Feb 23 Georgia Tech 2 Alejandra Cruz/Given Roach (84/-) Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
* Feb 28 at SMU 2 Caroline McGinley/Drew Morris - 5-3, unf./Martina Genis Salas
* Mar 7 at Wake Forest 2 Jingyi Li/Makayla Mills Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
* Mar 9 at #12 NC State 2 Anna Zyryanova/Michaela Laki Won 6-2/Martina Genis Salas
* Mar 21 Cal 2 Greta Greco Lucchina/Lan Mi Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
* Mar 23 Stanford 2 Valencia Xu/Caroline Driscoll Lost 4-6/Martina Genis Salas
* Mar 28 Louisville 2 Berta Miret/Elena Noguero Won 6-1/Martina Genis Salas
* Mar 30 Notre Dame 2 Rylie Hanford/Nibi Ghosh Lost 1-6/Martina Genis Salas
* Apr 4 at Boston College 2 Olivia Benton/Nada Dimovska Won 6-1/Martina Genis Salas
* Apr 6 at Syracuse 2 Constance Levivier/Shiori Ito Won 6-3/Martina Genis Salas
* Apr 10 Virginia Tech 2 Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3/Martina Genis Salas

Apr 18 vs #20 Cal 2 Berta Passola Folch/Greta Greco Lucchina Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
Apr 19 vs #4 Duke 2 Ava Krug/Shavit Kimchi Won 6-4/Martina Genis Salas
Apr 20 vs #8 North Carolina 2 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig (13/-) - 6-5, unf./Martina Genis Salas
May 2 FDU 2 LIM, Anastasia/KUBANOVA, Alena - 5-2, unf./Martina Genis Salas
May 3 Illinois 2 Violeta Martinez/Alice Xu Won 6-3/Martina Genis Salas
May 9 #10 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase/Saray Yli-Piipari (72/-) Lost 3-6/Martina Genis Salas



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Sara Ziodato
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 17-22 vs William and Mary R64 Francesca Davis Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Georgetown R32 Natasha Kavarana Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs JMU R16 Elena Kraleva Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 17-22 vs Old Dominion t-Q Kira Matushkina (115/-) Won 7-6, 6-2
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia t-SF Elaine Chervinsky (74/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 17-22 vs Virginia Tech t-F Ozlem Uslu Lost 5-7, 1-6
Nov 20-24 vs Michigan t-64 Lily Jones (45/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 2 Jasa Roka Won 4-6, 6-0, 10-7
Jan 15, 2025 Duquesne University 2 Mila Badics Won 6-0, 6-0
Jan 18, 2025 James Madison 3 Sophie  Williams Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 20, 2025 #6 North Carolina 4 Alanis Hamilton Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 25, 2025 #7 Duke 4 Shavit Kimchi (49/-) Won 6-3, 6-0
Feb 01, 2025 #7 Michigan 3 Lily Jones (40/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 07, 2025 vs #13 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia (32/-) - 6-7 (8-10), 6-3, 5-5, unf.
Feb 08, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 2 Theadora Rabman (10/-) Won 7-6 (9-7), 2-6, 7-6 (7-3)
Feb 10, 2025 vs #1 Georgia 2 Anastasiia Lopata (37/-) - 4-6, 2-2, unf.

* Feb 21, 2025 #19 Clemson 1 Amelie Smejkalova Won 6-0, 6-0
* Feb 23, 2025 Georgia Tech 1 Scarlett Nicholson (74/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* Feb 28, 2025 at SMU 1 Sophie Llewellyn Won 6-0, 6-4
* Mar 7, 2025 at Wake Forest 1 Nevena Carton Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 9, 2025 at #12 NC State 1 Michaela Laki (42/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
* Mar 21, 2025 Cal 1 Mao Mushika (37/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
* Mar 23, 2025 Stanford 1 Connie Ma (16/-) - 0-6, 7-5, 2-5, unf.
* Mar 30, 2025 Notre Dame 1 Akari Matsuno (101/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 4, 2025 at Boston College 1 Seren Agar Won 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 6, 2025 at Syracuse 1 Miyuka Kimoto (113/-) - 6-2, 6-7, 4-1, unf.
* Apr 10, 2025 Virginia Tech 1 Ozlem Uslu (44/-) Won 6-0, 6-2

Apr 18, 2025 vs #20 Cal 1 Mao Mushika (28/-) - 2-6, 6-4, unf.
Apr 19, 2025 vs #4 Duke 1 Liv Hovde (60/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
Apr 20, 2025 vs #8 North Carolina 1 Reese Brantmeier (5/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
May 2, 2025 FDU 1 ISAGO, Namie Won 6-1, 6-0
May 3, 2025 Illinois 1 McKenna Schaefbauer - 7-5, 4-4, unf.
May 9, 2025 #10 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase (7/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2025)

Sara Ziodato
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs Vanderbilt t-32 Celia-Belle Mohr/Sophia Webster (29/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6/Meggie Navarro
Sep 21-2 vs Illinois C32 Megan Heuser/Lice Xu (9/-) Lost 6-7, 3-6/Meggie Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs Liberty R32 Daniella O'Neill/Maria Turchetto Won 8-7/Meggie Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs JMU R16 Sophie Williams/Ines Oliveira Won 8-1/Meggie Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs William and Mary t-Q Francesca Davis/Hedda Gurholt Won 8-3/Meggie Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia Tech t-SF Ozlem Uslu/Charlotte Cartledge Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0/Meggie Navarro
Oct 17-2 vs Virginia t-F Melodie Collard/Elaine Chervinsky (3/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6/Meggie Navarro
Nov 7-10 vs Duke R16 Irina Balus/Elizabeth Coleman (87/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6/Meggie Navarro
Nov 7-10 vs Virginia Tech CQ Tara Gorinsek/Arina Gamretkaia Won 6-3, 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Nov 7-10 vs Virginia Tech t-CF Charlotte Cartledge/Ozlem Uslu Won 7-6, 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Jan 15 Duquesne University 3 Taisia Yakunina/Sofia Serrano Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Jan 15 Duquesne University 2 Taisia Yakunina/Sofia Serrano Won 6-1/Karolina Kozakova
Jan 18 James Madison 3 Daria Munteanu/Corinna Rietmann Won 6-4/Karolina Kozakova
Jan 20 #6 North Carolina 3 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (20/-) Lost 3-6/Karolina Kozakova
Jan 24 New Mexico 3 Sarah O'Connor/Maria Matsoukatidi - 5-2, unf./Meggie Navarro
Jan 25 #7 Duke 3 Katie Codd/Eleana Yu - 5-3, unf./Karolina Kozakova
Feb 01 #7 Michigan 3 Emily Sartz-Lunde/Lily Jones Won 6-0/Meggie Navarro
Feb 07 vs #13 Tennessee 3 Maeve Thornton/Vanesa Suarez (54/-) Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
Feb 08 vs #8 North Carolina 3 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (26/-) Lost 2-6/Meggie Navarro
Feb 10 vs #1 Georgia 3 Hayden Mulberry/Aysegul Mert (57/-) - 4-4, unf./Meggie Navarro

* Feb 21 #19 Clemson 3 Sophia Hatton/Annabelle Davis Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
* Feb 23 Georgia Tech 3 Kate Sharabura/Taly Licht Lost 1-6/Meggie Navarro
* Feb 28 at SMU 3 Kayla Schefke/Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 2-6/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 7 at Wake Forest 3 Brianna Baldi/Anna Zhang Won 6-2/Isabelle Lacy
* Mar 9 at #12 NC State 3 Jasmine Conway/Kristina Paskauskas (88/-) Won 6-4/Isabelle Lacy
* Mar 21 Cal 3 Berta Passola Folch/Naomi Xu Lost 4-6/Isabelle Lacy
* Mar 23 Stanford 3 Chidimma Okpara/Morgan Shaffer Won 6-3/Meggie Navarro
* Mar 28 Louisville 3 Germany Davis/Elisabeth Iila - 3-4, unf./Karolina Kozakova
* Mar 30 Notre Dame 3 Bianca Molnar/Bojana Pozder Lost 3-6/Karolina Kozakova
* Apr 4 at Boston College 3 Nadia Barteck/Muskan Mahajan - 5-3, unf./Karolina Kozakova
* Apr 6 at Syracuse 3 Monika Wojcik/Serafima Shastova Won 6-3/Karolina Kozakova
* Apr 10 Virginia Tech 3 Mila Mulready/Linda Ziets-Segura - 5-5, unf./Karolina Kozakova

Apr 18 vs #20 Cal 3 Lan Mi/Naomi Xu Won 6-4/Meggie Navarro
Apr 19 vs #4 Duke 3 Emma Jackson/Liv Hovde - 3-5, unf./Meggie Navarro
Apr 20 vs #8 North Carolina 3 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (73/-) Lost 3-6/Meggie Navarro
May 2 FDU 3 SILVA, Valentina/KOSTSINA, Katsiaryna Won 6-0/Meggie Navarro
May 3 Illinois 3 McKenna Schaefbauer/Kasia Treiber Won 6-2/Meggie Navarro
May 9 #10 Tennessee 3 Maeve Thornton/Vanesa Suarez - 5-4, unf./Meggie Navarro
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